
Monday, 10 June Tuesday, 11 June Wednesday, 12 June Thursday, 13 June Friday, 14 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soupe ou crudité Tunisian salad

Pork / veal meatball

Neapolitan sauce

Vegetable trio

Rice

Basil pasta

Pan-fried broccoli
CHEF'S MENU

Chicken cordon bleu

Provençal sauce

HOMEMADE mashed potatoes

FOCUS MENU

Fish couscous

(vegetables - chickpeas)

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Pastèque

Monday, 17 June Tuesday, 18 June Wednesday, 19 June Thursday, 20 June Friday, 21 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soupe ou crudité Soup or raw vegetables

Turkey shawarma

Peasant salad

Pita bread

Gouvetsi "orzo"

with beef

Vegetable gardener

CHEF'S MENU

Poultry sausage

Cauliflower

Hash browns potatoes

HOMEMADE

Baked lasagna

(vegetables - soy)

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dessert of the day Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday, 24 June Tuesday, 25 June Wednesday, 26 June Thursday, 27 June Friday, 28 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soupe ou crudité Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken skewer

Salade de chou

Roasted grenailles

Vegetable loempia

Egg rice

Satay sauce

CHEF'S MENU

Ardenne steak

Zucchini

Heart of wheat

MSC Salmon

Hollandaise sauce

Broccoli

Dûchesse

Seasonal fruit Dairy Dessert of the day Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 01 July Tuesday, 02 July Wednesday, 03 July Thursday, 04 July Friday, 05 July

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soupe ou crudité

Kale galette

and sweet potato

Tomato pasta

Turkey strogonoff

Lentil duo

Rice

CHEF'S MENU
Pizza

Margherita

Dairy Seasonal fruit Dessert of the day Ice cream

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

PROCLAMATION

OF BAC

JUNEMENU


